Tentative seniority list of Fisheries Guard/equivalent categories (District Budgam) as stood on 01

S QUA D.0.B “D.0. D.O. D.O. RESI.
NO ENT.IN PROMP. RET.
SER. TO PRT.
POST/GRD.
~  DESIGNATION  GUARDS/EQUVI BUDGAM 444074
1 Loki Singh Matric 01-03-1958 01-04-1994 01-04-1995 28-02-2019  Nisarpor
09 07 2015
2 Ab Rehman Mir Middle 29-04-1966 01-04-1994 01-04-1996 30042026 Chanpor
3 Intikhab Alam Bhat Matric 15-03-1970 01-04-1984 04-12-1996 31052030 Ikhrajpor
4 Mushtag Ahmed Ganai Middle 15-04-1975 01-04-1984 04-12-1996 30-04-2035 Nowgam
5 Ab. Salam Khan (RBA) Matric 01-09-1970 01-10-1994 04-12-1996 31-08-2030  Arizal BL
6 Bashir Ahmed Wani Middle 29-04-1960 01-04-1995 01-04-1997 30-04-2020 Rambag
7 Mohd Yaseen Raina Matric 10-12-1975 01-04-1996 01-04-1997 31-12-2035 Chadoor
(RBA)
8 Tarig Ahmed Duloo Matric 25-11-1973 04-01-1997 01-04-1998 30-11-2033 Bemna|
9 Mohd Magbool Dar PUC 15-09-1971 01-04-1997 01-04-1998 31-09-2031 Nawgan
10 Mohd Yusuf Dar 9th 05-08-1970 01-04-1997 01-04-1999  30-08-2030  Natipora
11 Mohd Ramzan Ganal 9th 20-03-1971  01-01-1998 01-01-2001  31-03-2031 Gagoo,E
12  Nisar Ahmed Shah Middle 10-04-1964 01-06-1998 01-01-2001  30-04-2024 Budgam
(RBA)

13 Mohd Ayub Bhat Middle 14-04-1972 01-11-1998 01-01-2001  30-04-2032 Budgam
14  Gh Nabi Hajam Matric 01-04-1980 01-04-1999 01-01-2001 31-03-2040 Natipora
15 Syed Shabir Ahmed Matric 04-01-1963 01-04-1989 01-01-2001 31-01-2023 Budgam
16  Bashir Ahmed Sheikh 7th 02-02-1974 01-04-1999 01-01-2001 28-02-2034 LasjanE
17  Shabir Ahmed Dar 10+2 Arts 01-01-1972 01-04-1998 01-01-2001  31-12-2031  Budgam
18  Mushtaq Ahmed Bhat B.A. 11-12-1968 01-01-2000 01-04-2001  31-12-2028 Budgam
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Tariq Ahmed Hajam

' Khalid Mushtaq
Mian Imtiyaz Ahmad
Mohd Magbool Ganai
Nazir Ahmad Ganal
Mohd Shafi Wani
Mohd Shafi Shah
Sajad Hussain Geelan
Abdul Gani Bhat
Rouf Ahmad Bhat
Mohd Shafiq Mir
(RBA)
Latif Ahmad Yatoo
Tanveer Ahmad Rather
(RBA)
Vinod Kumar (SC)
Anif Hassan Sheikh
Muddasir Ali Sheikh
Mushtag Ahmad Khari (ST)
Irffan-ul-Gani Bhat (RBA)
Bilal Ahmad Hajam
Mir Altaf Ali (RBA)
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01-04-2001
01-04-2002
01-04-2002
01-04-2002
01-01-2003
01-01-2003
01-01-2003
01-01-2003
01-01-2003
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30-06-2014
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19.07.2014
28.09.2014
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31-12-2039
28-02-2041
31-01-2035
30-04-2040
31-08-2026
30-09-2030
31-12-2037
30-06-2039
28-02-2039
31.10.2040
31-12-2043
31-07-20561
30-06-2047
29-02-2048
31.12.2054
31.07 2055
31.03.1942
31.10.2052
31.12.2048
28.11.2033

31.08.2055

Budgam

Bagh-I-M
Barzulla, |
Budgam

Hajipura,

Gogo Buc
Rawalpor:
Hyderpor:
Arizal Buc
Chadoora
Qumroo K
Chadoorz
Chadoora
Gajansoo
Dooniwar
Beerwa B
Gogjipath
Nowhara
Budgam

Chadoorz

Chewa, B



